RPT NO. ABRI TP- 315650

***  OFFI Cl AL RELEASE

SCHOCOL
040- WVEST M LFORD TOMWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL .........
042- APSHAWA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL .................
055-MACOPIN MDDLE SCHOOL .....................
060- VAPLE ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOCL ..............
070- VARSHALL HI LL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ...........
080- PARADI SE KNOLL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ..........
090- UPPER GREENWOOD LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL . ...
100- WESTBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL ...............

DI STRI CT GRADE

HI B Prograns,
Appr oaches or
O her Initiatives
( MAX=15)

12
15
11
13
11

9
13
10

***

New Jer sey Departnment of Education
School Sel f-Assessnment for
under the Anti-Bullying Bill of Rights

Di strict and School

Training on the
BOE- Appr oved
H B Policy
( MAX=9)

6
7

DI STRI CT=31- 5650- WEST M LFORD TWP

O her

I nstruct
Trai ni ng

( MAX=

12

13

13

13

14

15

11

13

Det erm ni ng Grades

Grade Report

Curricul um and
Instruction on
St af f H B and Rel at ed
ion and I nfornmati on and
Pr ogr ans Skills
15) ( MAX=6)

5
5

a o o

* * %

11: 37 Tuesday, March 4, 2014

OFFI Cl AL RELEASE  ***

School - Level

H B | nci dent H B
H B Reporting I nvesi gati ve H B School
Per sonnel Procedure Procedure Reporting G ade
( MAX=9) ( MAX=6) ( MAX=12) ( MAX=3) ( MAX=75)

7 6 12 3 63

6 5 10 2 63

7 6 11 3 63

9 6 12 3 68

8 6 8 3 61

7 6 12 3 65

9 6 12 3 66

8 6 12 3 65
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